ISO 9001
TECHNOLOGY OF SUCCESS
SYSTEM KAN-therm
Surface
heating
Comfort and efficiency
235
ISO 9001

15 / 10 (710×930×140) 1120-OP 11 pc
Table with cabinets SWN-OP Number of circuits
Cabinet type Code Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm] manifold OP manifold OP +
Set-P/Set-K
manifold OP
with mixing unit*
SWN-OP - 10/3 1100-OP 710 580 140 2-10 2-7/2-6 2-3
SWN-OP - 13/7 1110-OP 710 780 140 11-13 8-11/7-10 4-7
SWN-OP - 15/10 1120-OP 710 930 140 14-15 12-14/11-13 8-10
* Required depth of cabinet: min. 140 mm
in wall -mounted cabinet SWP-OP type for manifolds without/with
mixing unit GROUP: D
Size * Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
10 / 3 (750-850×580×110-165) 1300-OP 20 pc
13 / 7 (750-850×780×110-165) 1310-OP 17 pc
15 / 10 (750-850×930×110-165) 1320-OP 14 pc
Table with cabinet choice SWP-OP Number of circuits
Cabinet type Code Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm] manifold OP manifold OP +
Set-P/Set-K
manifold OP
with mixing unit*
SWP-OP - 10/3 1300-OP 750-850 580 110-165 2-10 2-7/2-6 2-3
SWP-OP - 13/7 1310-OP 750-850 780 110-165 11-13 8-11/7-10 4-7
SWP-OP - 15/10 1320-OP 750-850 930 110-165 14-15 12-14/11-13 8-10
* Required depth of cabinet: min. 140 mm
253
ISO 9001
* on request (delivery time up to 4 weeks) | ** availability by individual arrangements | *** till stock ends
Basic - automatics
electronic week thermostat with LCD
Basic heating/cooling GROUP: A
Version * Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
230V K-800202 1 po
24V K-800204 1 po
Caution:
The thermostat is compatible with servomotors code K-800011 and K-800013 by means of strips code B2012, B2022, B4012, B4022.
Required at least 3-wire installation.
sensor for 230V and 24 V thermostat - cable 3 m GROUP: A
* Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
K-800206 1 po
electronic room thermostat with led indicator GROUP: A
Version * Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
230V K-800100 1 pc
24V K-800101 1 pc
Caution:
The thermostat is compatible with servomotors code K-600700 and K-600701 by means of strips code B2012, B2022, B4012, B4022.
Required at least 3-wire installation.
electronic room thermostat heating/cooling GROUP: A
Version * Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
230V K-800035 1 pc
24V K-800036 1 pc
Caution:
The thermostat is compatible with servomotors code K-800011 and K-800013 via the Basic strip with heating and cooling option, codes
K-800030 and K-800031.
Required at least 4-wire installation.
bimetallic room thermostat GROUP: A
Version * Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
230V 0.6106 1/25 pc
230V / 24V 0.6107 1/25 pc
Caution:
The thermostat is compatible with servomotors code K-600700 and K-600701 by means of strips code B2012, B2022, B4012, B4022.
Thermostat 0.6106 - 3-wire. Thermostat 0.6107 - 2-wire.
week controller GROUP: A
* Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
K-800201 1 pc
Caution:
Controller with battery power supply. Required at least 2-wire installation.
week controller with floor temperature sensor GROUP: A
* Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
TH232-AF-230 1 pc
Caution:
Flush-mounted. Required at least 3-wire installation.
SYSTEM KAN‑therm ogrzewanie podłogowe i automatyka
* on request (delivery time up to 4 weeks) | ** availability by individual arrangements | *** till stock ends
254
sensor for thermostat TH232-AF-230 GROUP: A
* Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
K-800208 1 po
terminal block for underfloor heating 230V GROUP: A
* Code Packing UM Price EUR/UM
230V B2012 1 pc
230V with pump module B2022 1 pc
Caution: